None of the passenger vehicle loans, commercial vehicle Loans and equipment Loans have a rate of interest exceeding 

18% (Eighteen Percent);  

15. None of the two wheeler Loans have a rate of interest less than 19% (Nineteen Percent) during the Replenishment 

Period; 

16. Maximum ticket size of the two wheeler Loans is Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only); 

17. Maximum ticket size of the commercial vehicle/passenger vehicle Loans/ equipment Loans is Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rupees 

Fifteen Lakhs Only);  

18. All loans should have equal monthly payments that include both principal and interest; 

19. None of the Loans have been originated in Jammu & Kashmir and Manipur; 

20. The two wheeler Loans have been granted to finance the purchase of two-wheelers of Bajaj, Hero, Honda, Piaggio,